TOTAL

Ameérica del Norte

Bermudas
Canada
Estados Unidos de América
México
América Central
Belice
Costa Rica
El Salvador
Guatemala
Honduras
Nicaragua

Antillas
Antigua y Barbuda
Aruba
Bahamas
Cuba
Curazao
Dominica
Granada
Islas Caiman
Islas Virgenes (Reino Unido)
Jamaica
Puerto Rico
Republica Dominicana
San Vicente y Las Granadinas
Santa Lucia
Trinidad y Tobago
Turcos y Caicos

Ameérica del Sur
Argentina
Bolivia
Brasil
Chile
Colombia
Ecuador
Guyana
Paraguay
Peru
Uruguay
Venezuela

Europa
Albania
Alemania
Andorra
Austria
Bélgica
Bosnia y Herzegovina
Bulgaria
Croacia
Dinamarca
Eslovaquia
Eslovenia
Espafia
Estonia
Finlandia
Francia
Grecia

381,312

40,109

9
30,143
9,299
658

85,681
24
83,025
270
1,484
382
496

45,125
7

67
25,160
15,067
19

32

56
10
80
44
4,532

15
26

175,804
697

200

666
168,152
5,166
10

324
62
514

17,379

2,673

217
232

201
238
282
19

22
1,138
60

49
919
512

197,544

21,036

7
14,158
6,439
432

45,447
17
43,273
229
1,392
322
214

22,181
5

39
13,210
6,732
17

22

48

67
29
1,969

13
20

81,138
336

104
332
77,165
2,497

239
39
410

11,755

1,227

92
140

180
230
160
11
13
627
47
18
501
490

183,768

19,073

2
15,985
2,860
226

40,234
7
39,752
41

92

60

282

22,944

28
11,950
8,335

94,666
361

96

334
90,987
2,669

85
23
104

5,624

1,446

125
92

21

122

511
13
31

418
22

331,713

39,249

8
30,031
8,573
637

73,528
21
70,942
236
1,453
381
495

41,570
5

59
25,122
13,539
18

32

7

45

9

72

42
2,589
2

1

15

13

143,468
694

9

200

666
135,922
5,086
10

4

323

62

492

17,374

2,673

217
231

201
238
282
19

22
1,137
60

49
919
512

171,922

20,480

6
14,099
5,960
415

37,200
15
35,083
197
1,371
321
213

20,605
3

35
13,185
6,087
16

22

37

59
28
1,099

13
11

66,267
334

104
332
62,373
2,433

239
39
397

11,751

1,227

92
140

180
230
160
11
13
626
47
18
501
490

159,791

18,769

2
15,932
2,613
222

36,328
6
35,859
39

82

60

282

20,965

24
11,937
7,452

77,201
360

96

334
73,549
2,653

84
23
95

5,623

1,446

125
91

21

122

511
13
31

418
22

48,918
836

91
723
21

12,144

12,075

32,269

25,280
540

46
476
17

8,244

8,188
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23,638
296

45
247

3,900

3,887

681
24

21

= 0 .

342
16

13

= N

339



Europa: (Continuacién)
Holanda
Hungria
Irlanda
Islandia
Italia
Letonia
Liechtenstein
Lituania
Luxemburgo
Macedonia
Malta
Moldavia
Maonaco
Montenegro
Noruega
Polonia
Portugal
Reino Unido
Republica Checa
Republica de Belarus
Rumania
Rusia
San Marino
Serbia
Suecia
Suiza
Ucrania

Asia
Afganistan
Azerbaiyan
Bangladesh
China
China -Taiwan (Formosa)
Chipre
Corea del Sur
Filipinas
Georgia
India
Indonesia
Irak
Iran
Israel
Japon
Jordania
Libano
Malasia
Maldivas
Mongolia
Nepal
Pakistan
Palestina
Singapur
Siria
Sri Lanka
Tailandia
Turquia
Unién de Myanmar
Vietnam
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919
43
134
45
407
230

62
13

487

66
133
471
158

3,055
100

16

376
1,458

17
184
618

1,809

15,860

97
810
37

25
322
6,691
89
4,664
632

326
84

59

60

21

178
685
295
556
197

445
24
83
22

261

224

369
121
2,027
46

15
350
1,411

13

93
282
1,767

14,931

95
789
33

21
307
6,620
87
4,489
608

160
75

55

59

19

176
359
279
473
196

474
19
51
23

146

B oo

228

65
102
37
1,028
54

26
47

91
336
42

929

175

N L =

326
16
83

919
43
134
45
407
230

62
13

487

66
133
471
157

3,054
100

16

376
1,458

17
184
617

1,809

15,171

97
768
37

25
322
6,688
89
4,664
632

326
84

59

60

21

178

41
295
556
197

445
24
83
22

261

224

369
120
2,026
46

15
350
1,411

13

93
281
1,767

14,564

95
747
33

21
307
6,617
87
4,489
608

160
75

55

59

19

176

37
279
473
196

474
19
51
23

146

B o~

228

65
102
37
1,028
54

26
47

91
336
42

607

175

N P =

BN

16
83

P =

= =
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Africa
Argelia
Benin
Angola
Cabo Verde
Camerun
Comores
Costa de Marfil
Etiopia
Ghana
Kenia
Liberia
Libia
Marruecos
Mozambique
Namibia
Nigeria
Republica Arabe de Egipto
Republica de Sudéfrica
Ruanda
Santa Elena
Santo Tome y Principe
Senegal
Tanzania
Togo
Tlanez

Oceania
Australia
Fiji
Micronesia
Nueva Zelanda
Papua Nueva Guinea

821

QO O U1 W N PP W

734

D O NN PN

29
430

g N

102

322
231
10

78

I

N N

72

= =

211
167

44

821

Q0 O U1 W N kP W

734

D~ O NN N

29
430

g N

102

321
231
10

78

P =

N N

72

= =

211
167

44

- Cantidad nula o cero.
Fuente: Servicio Nacional de Migracion.




